Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct VUID Name

355
276
420
370
370
224
224
439
218
436
462
492
492
357
223
356
185
436
432
390
221
384
384
495
495
185
495
495
215
277
218
206
386

1158880656 BEARDEN,BARBARA ANN
1034082084 BENZ JR,JAMES DAVID
1034131362 BOYD,PHYLLIS VENO
1033228498 BRUNSON,CORA

1033228507 BRUNSON,PHILLIP RAY
1051534042 CONNOLLY,BARBARA JEANETTE

1032574799 CURRAN-LUEDECKE,JERRY MALLOW

1034185370 DUBLE,WALTER G
1032357425 HANSEN,EMMA WELLS
1032701521 HAWKINS,NELSON EUGENE
1069193685 HERNANDEZ,RAMON ALBERT
1032629574 HILL,ALICE TEIN

1032629311 HILL,HERMAN

1032667402 HORECKY,HENRIETTA PROBY
1032676184 KING,WILLIAM HENRY
2132890195 KIRKPATRICK,BARBARA A
1017563065 LAIR,DANIELH

1032604335 LANGHAM,EARL
1032692848 LAUZON,ANNA MARY
1033055095 MAYCUMBER,SUSAN MARIE
1033532600 MELLINGER,CHERYL L
1159851088 MEYER,SHERRON VIOLA
2003531358 MITCHELL,MARGARET MCLAREN
1033068268 QUINN,ROBERT

1033071325 QUINN,ANNE LOUISE
1032871809 ROGOSA,VICTOR JOSEPH
1032930183 SCHKADE,MICHAEL FREDERICK
1032930177 SCHKADE,DEBRA A
1032344478 SCHNEIDER,BARBARA S
1169354709 SCHWARTZ,BETTY LOU
1032360317 SENA,FRANCES

1107424431 SHEIMAN,NANCY S
1144458704 TOMAN,RENE VERRET

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 386 1158865481 TOMAN,ROSE MARIE RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 432 1032402492 WALMSLEY,BRENDA JOYCE RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 167 1114949629 ZARING,ANN STEVENS RECEIVED



