Selected - Election	Precinct	VUID	Name	Ballot Status
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	355	1158880656	BEARDEN,BARBARA ANN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	276	1034082084	BENZ JR,JAMES DAVID	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	420	1034131362	BOYD,PHYLLIS VENO	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	370	1033228498	BRUNSON,CORA	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	370	1033228507	BRUNSON,PHILLIP RAY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	224	1051534042	CONNOLLY,BARBARA JEANETTE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	224	1032574799	CURRAN-LUEDECKE, JERRY MALLOW	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	439	1034185370	DUBLE,WALTER G	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	218	1032357425	HANSEN,EMMA WELLS	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	436	1032701521	HAWKINS,NELSON EUGENE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	462	1069193685	HERNANDEZ,RAMON ALBERT	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	492	1032629574	HILL,ALICE TEIN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	492	1032629311	HILL,HERMAN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	357	1032667402	HORECKY, HENRIETTA PROBY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	223	1032676184	KING,WILLIAM HENRY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	356	2132890195	KIRKPATRICK,BARBARA A	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	185	1017563065	LAIR,DANIEL H	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	436	1032604335	LANGHAM,EARL	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	432	1032692848	LAUZON,ANNA MARY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	390	1033055095	MAYCUMBER,SUSAN MARIE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	221	1033532600	MELLINGER,CHERYL L	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	384	1159851088	MEYER,SHERRON VIOLA	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	384	2003531358	MITCHELL, MARGARET MCLAREN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	495	1033068268	QUINN,ROBERT	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	495	1033071325	QUINN,ANNE LOUISE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	185	1032871809	ROGOSA, VICTOR JOSEPH	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	495	1032930183	SCHKADE,MICHAEL FREDERICK	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	495	1032930177	SCHKADE,DEBRA A	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	215	1032344478	SCHNEIDER,BARBARA S	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	277	1169354709	SCHWARTZ,BETTY LOU	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT			SENA,FRANCES	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	206	1107424431	SHEIMAN,NANCY S	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	386	1144458704	TOMAN,RENE VERRET	RECEIVED

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	386 1158865481 TOMAN,ROSE MARIE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	432 1032402492 WALMSLEY, BRENDA JOYCE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	167 1114949629 ZARING,ANN STEVENS	RECEIVED